68 Series 2.5 Inch
68 Series SATAIII 2.5 Inch SSD
Datasheet
PN:
TMS68064GS325Tx-00N0
TMS68128GS325Tx-00N0
TMS68256GS325Tx-00N0
TMS68512GS325Tx-00N0

A68MH 2.5 Inch
5 / 21
1. Introduction
1.1 General Description
This document describes the specifications of 68 Series 2.5 inch SSD.
The SSD uses NAND Flash Memory, provides high reliability in a small form factor, and supports the
SATA6.0Gbps interface standard.
The SSD delivers excellent performance. It comes in different capacities:64GB, 128GB, 256GB, 512GB
and 1TB. The sequential performance is up to 550MB/s for read operation and 500MB/s for write
operation, and the random performance is up to 95k IOPS for read operation and 65k IOPS for write
operation.
1.2 Product Line-up
Table 1-1 Product Line-up A68MH
Type Capacity Model Part Number
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 64GB TIMAR A68MH 64GB SSD TMS68064GS325TW-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 128GB TIMAR A68MH 128GB SSD TMS68128GS325TW-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 256GB TIMAR A68MH 256GB SSD TMS68256GS325TW-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 512GB TIMAR A68MH 512GB SSD TMS68512GS325TW-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 1TB TIMAR A68MH 1TB SSD TMS68001TS325TW-00N0
Table 1-2 Product Line-up K68MH
Type Capacity Model Part Number
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 64GB TIMAR K68MH 64GB SSD TMS68064GS325TM-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 128GB TIMAR K68MH 128GB SSD TMS68128GS325TM-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 256GB TIMAR K68MH 256GB SSD TMS68256GS325TM-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 512GB TIMAR K68MH 512GB SSD TMS68512GS325TM-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 1TB TIMAR K68MH 1TB SSD TMS68001TS325TM-00N0
Table 1-3 Product Line-up T68MH
Type Capacity Model Part Number
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 64GB TIMAR T68MH 64GB SSD TMS68064GS325TT-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 128GB TIMAR T68MH 128GB SSD TMS68128GS325TT-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 256GB TIMAR T68MH 256GB SSD TMS68256GS325TT-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 512GB TIMAR T68MH 512GB SSD TMS68512GS325TT-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 1TB TIMAR T68MH 1TB SSD TMS68001TS325TT-00N0
Time Marks Memory Lasts TIMAR copyright
A68MH 2.5 Inch
6 / 21
Table 1-4 Product Line-up S68MH
Type Capacity Model Part Number
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 64GB TIMAR S68MH 64GB SSD TMS68064GS325TS-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 128GB TIMAR S68MH 128GB SSD TMS68128GS325TS-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 256GB TIMAR S68MH 256GB SSD TMS68256GS325TS-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 512GB TIMAR S68MH 512GB SSD TMS68512GS325TS-00N0
SATA3 2.5 Inch SSD 1TB TIMAR S68MH 1TB SSD TMS68001TS325TS-00N0
1.3 Functional Block Diagram
Figure 1 Functional Block Diagram
Time Marks Memory Lasts TIMAR copyright